Term 202528

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center El Paso Woody L. Hunt School of Dental Medicine Academic
Academic Calendar 2024-2025 **Dates are Subject to Change’

CENSUS | DATE

CENSUS Il DATE

D1 - Fall 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024
Start/End Dates 21 Weeks
Monday, July 8, 2024 Last Day of Class November 27, 2024
Friday. December 6. 2024 All Grades Due Monday, December 9, 2024 First day of Finals Monday, December 2, 2024
D2, D3, D4 - Fall 2024 (16 weeks) Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Monday, 23,2024 November 13, 2024
Start/End Dates 16 Weeks [
Monday, August 26, 2024 Last Day of Class Friday, December 6, 2024
All Grades Due_ First dav of Finals Monday, December 9. 2024

Fridav. December 13, 2024
[

Monday. December 16. 2024
I

2025
Spring

Term 202558

D1 - Spring 2025

CENSUS | DATE

Wednesdav. Januarv 22. 2025

CENSUS Il DATE

Mondav. Februarv 3. 2025

Fridav. Aoril 4. 2025

Start/End Dates

17 Weeks

Monday, January 6, 2025

Friday. May 9. 2025

All Grades Due

Monday, May 12, 2025

Last Day of Class

Friday, May 2, 2025

First day of Finals

Monday, May 5. 2025

Wednesdav. Januarv 29. 2025

Mondav. Februarv 10. 2025

Tuesdav. Aoril 8. 2025

16 Weeks [
Grad Grades Due Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, May 2, 2025
Fridav. May 9. 2025 All Grades Due First dav of Finals Monday. May 5. 2025

Monday. May 12, 2025
[

Summer
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D1- Summer 2025

CENSUS | DATE

June 11. 2025

CENSUS Il DATE

Mondav. June 16. 2025

Tuesdav. Julv 22. 2025

Start/End Dates

12 Weeks

Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Friday. Auqust 15, 2025

All Grades Due

Monday, August 18, 2025

Last Day of Class

Friday, August 8, 2025

NA

TBA

First day of Finals

Monday, August 11. 2025

12 Weeks

Wednesdav. June 11. 2025

Mondav. June 16. 2025

Thursdav. Julv 24. 2025

Fridav. Auqust 15. 2025

All Grades Due

Monday. Auqust 18, 2025

Last Day of Class

Friday, August 8, 2025

First dav of Finals

Monday, Auqust 11, 2025
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